

ENAGIC (MALAYSIA) SDN BHD

Company No.: 971103-W

Direct Sales License No.: AJL931978

Unit 25-6 & 27-6 The Boulevard, Mid Valley City, Lingkaran Syed Putra, 59200, Kuala Lumpur

Tel: (+60)3-2282 2332 Fax: (+60)3-2282 2335 <u>www.enagic-my.com</u>

AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTRE APPLICATION

Distributor's Name: Authorized Service Centre's Name: Distributor's ID Number:		
Rank:	(A) *must be 4(A) Rank and a	above for both individual and director of a company*
Address:	*only commercial area is	accepted, residential area shall be rejected*
Email Address: Contact Number:		
Application's Date:		
Approved's Date: Renewal's Date:		
 Enagic (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd reserv Such application shall be govern Centre Agreement and Letter of A 	d to reapply the Authorized res the rights to approve or a ned by Enagic's terms & c Agreement Undertaking. Yes the rights to make any a	Service Centre Application (Renewal). reject any application without any discretion. onditions, policies & procedures, Authorized Service mendment to the agreement without prior notice and
Submitted by:		Received & Checked by:
Name:		 Name:
ID Number:		Designation:
Designation: Independent Distributor		Enagic (Malaysia) Sdn Bhd

(Checkl	<u>list):</u>
Tick (✓) attached items
	Name Card; ** <u>Approved Materials</u> or ** <u>Provided Materials</u>
	A copy of NRIC
	Enterprise:
	SSM
	SDN BHD:
	SSM
	Form 9
	Form 49
	Photos of the Authorized Service Centre:
	Inside:
	At least one (1) unit of LeveLuk Machine is required to be installed
	Display any of the **Approved Materials or **Provided Materials
	No display of other products that are related to water treatment
Outside	a·
	<u></u> Display the Billboard according to City Council's Regulations and Enagic's Regulations (** <u>Approved Materials)</u>
	Display any of the **Approved Materials or **Provided Materials
	Agreements:
	Authorized Service Centre Agreement
	Letter of Agreement Undertaking

**Approved Materials:

You may refer to the APPROVED MATERIALS CERTIFICATE for further information.

**Provided Materials:

You may purchase the Provided Materials from our Supply Order Form based on the availability of the products.

The rest of the requirements are stated in the AUTHORIZED SERVICE CENTRE AGREEMENT. You are required to read and fully understand the provision of the agreement before agreeing to such.

You are required to submit:

- SOFTCOPY to compliance@enagic-my.com
- HARDCOPY upon submission to Mr Jerry, Compliance & Customer Service Executive